Iltem no. Part number

A 000 986 07 50

A 000 986 32 50

A 000 986 01 50

A 000 986 28 50

A 000 986 11 50

A 000 986 29 50

A 000 986 05 50

A 000 986 30 50

A 000 986 10 50

A 000 986 31 50

- Parts list -

Mode :
Assortment class :

Group :

Designation/description
PAINT SPRAY CAN
Replaced by:A 000 986 32 50
PRIMING SPRAY
150 ML

-—][050] WHITH TRANSPORT,STORAGE AND PROCESSING OBSERVE REGULAT...

PAINT SPRAY,NON-METALLIC
Replaced by:A 000 986 28 50
PAINT SPRAY,NON-METALLIC
150 ML
-—][050, 100, 900, 902] Color footnote
PAINT SPRAY,NON-METALLIC
Replaced by:A 000 986 29 50
PAINT SPRAY,NON-METALLIC
DE_TACHABLE PLASTIC PARTS 150 ML
-_1[050, 100, 904, 910] Color footnote
PAINT SPRAY,METALLIC
Replaced by:A 000 986 30 50
PAINT SPRAY,METALLIC
2 X 150 ML
-_1[050, 100, 905, 906] Color footnote
PAINT SPRAY,METALLIC
Replaced by:A 000 986 31 50
PAINT SPRAY,METALLIC
DETACHABLE PLASTIC PARTS 2 X 150
ML
-_1[050, 100, 908, 909] Color footnote

Paint/Operating fluids

11 - SPRAY CANS

Quantity Version

099

099

099

099

099
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Mode :

Assortment class :

Group :

Part no.

A 000 986 28 50

- Footnote -

Paint/Operating fluids

Car

11 - SPRAY CANS

- Parts list -

Description

Designation/description

PAINT SPRAY,NON-METALLIC 150 ML

Quantity
099099

Version

WHITH TRANSPORT,STORAGE AND PROCESSING OBSERVE REGULATIONS FOR TRANSPORT OF HAZARDOUS GOODS AND/OR REGULATIONS FOR
HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES

WHEN ORDERING,ADDITIONALLY STATE COLOR NUMBER:

ATTENTION: COLORS FOR THIS FOOTNOTE ARE NO LONGER OFFERED

Item no.
Footnote

050
050
100
900
900
900 ES2
900
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.
900 NO.

COL NAME

GREEN BEIGE
LIGHT BEIGE
SAND COLORED,GLOSSY
PARCHMENT BEIGE
CAYENNE ORANGE
APRICOT ORANGE
WINE-RED
CARNELIAN RED
DARK RED

GARNET RED
HORIZON BLUE
AQUA BLUE

DEEP BLUE
PASTEL BLUE

FIR GREEN

BLUE GREEN

DARK GREEN

DARK OLIVE

DEEP GREEN
CLEAR GREY
ARABIAN GREY
LIGHT GREY

DARK BEIGE GREY
PHANTOM GREY
MAHOGANY

TOPAZ BROWN
BROWN

MAROON BROWN
WALNUT BROWN
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900
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902
902

RAVENNA YELLOW
CALCITE YELLOW
MELLITE YELLOW
AUTUMN BEIGE
SAND BEIGE
COLORADO BEIGE
MAPLE YELLOW
MIMOSA YELLOW
LIGHT IVORY
YELLOW

PUEBLO BEIGE
SAHARA YELLOW
SUN YELLOW
MANILA BEIGE
PASTEL BEIGE
YELLOWSTONE
LIGHT OCHRE
LIGHT YELLOW
YELLOW-ORANGE
RED ORANGE
DEEP ORANGE
ENGLISH RED
MEDIUM RED
BAROLO RED
SIGNAL RED
SPINEL RED
IMPERIAL RED
VELVET RED
MESA RED

MAGMA RED
JUPITER RED
FLAME OPAL
EMBER RED
CALYPSO BLUE
PI1EDMONT RED
AFRICAN VIOLET
DARK VIOLET
LABRADOR BLUE
GENTIAN BLUE
ATLANTIC BLUE
HYACINTH BLUE
STEEL BLUE

SKY BLUE
CEYLONE BLUE
TURQUOISE BLUE
DEEP BLUE

BLUE

MIDNIGHT BLUE
CHINA BLUE
MARINE BLUE
LAPIS BLUE
CASCADE BLUE
OASIS GREEN
ORCHID GREEN

623U

685U

550U

574U
582U

586U
589U
590U
594U

381U

904U

945U
949U
260U
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902 NO.6472 LIMBO GREEN

902 NO.6803 MOOS GREEN
902 NO.6815 AGATE GREEN
902 NO.6821 SAP GREEN
902 NO.6822 FOREST GREEN
902 NO.6830 AQUA GREEN
902 NO.6860 GREEN

902 NO.6867
902 NO.6870
902 NO.6875
902 NO.6880
902 NO.7158
902 NO.7190
902 NO.7740
902 NO.7751
902 NO.7752
902 NO.8476

CALEDONIA GREEN
NICKEL GREEN

MANGO GREEN

CACTUS GREEN
WHITE GREY

DARK GRAPHITE GREY
PASTEL GREY

ASCOT GREY

CARRARE GREY
GOLDEN BROWN

902 NO.9040 BLACK

902 NO.9050 WHITE

902 NO.9131 PASTEL WHITE
902 NO.9143 SNOW WHITE

902 NO.9147
902 NO.9149
902 NO.9153
902 NO.9201
902 NO.9650
902 NO.9678
902 NO.9696
902 NO.9717
902 NO.9737
902 NO.9960

ARCTIC WHITE

POLAR WHITE

GLACIER WHITE

CREAM WHITE

CALCITE WHITE / CIRRUS WHITE
PURE WHITE

NIGHT BLACK

PAPYRUS WHITE

CLASSIC WHITE

ALABASTER WHITE

830U

040U

143U

149U
153U

650U

696U

960U

902
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- Footnote -

Mode : Paint/Operating fluids

Assortment class : Car

Quantity
099099

Version

Group : 11 - SPRAY CANS
- Parts list -
Item no. Part no. Designation/description
A 000 986 30 50 PAINT SPRAY,METALLIC 2 X 150 ML
Footnote Description
050 WHITH TRANSPORT,STORAGE AND PROCESSING OBSERVE REGULATIONS FOR TRANSPORT OF HAZARDOUS GOODS AND/OR REGULATIONS FOR
050 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES
100 WHEN ORDERING,ADDITIONALLY STATE COLOR NUMBER:
905
905 ATTENTION: COLORS FOR THIS FOOTNOTE ARE NO LONGER OFFERED
905 ES2 I COL NAME I CODE 1
905 « ——mm—————- e | [
905 NO.0026 1 SEA-BLUE 1 026U 1
905 NO.3484 1 BLACKISH-RED I [
905 NO.3569 1 AVANT-GARDE-RED 1 1
905 NO.6474 1 TITANITE GREEN 1 1
905 NO.6810 I PRISMATINE GREEN 1 810U 1
905
906
906 ES2 I COL NAME I CODE 1
906  ——-——————- - ———————— - 1
906 NO.1693 I TRAVERTINE BEIGE I 693U 1
906 NO.1791 I DUNE BEIGE I 791U 1
906 NO.1798 I SANID. BEIGE 1 798U 1
906 NO.2487 I AVENTURINE ORANGE I 487U 1
906 NO.3483 I VOLCANO RED I 483U 1
906 NO.3512 1 ALMANDINE-RED 1 512U 1
906 NO.3541 I THULITE RED I 541U 1
906 NO.3544 I CARNEOL RED I 544U 1
906 NO.3548 | AMBER RED I 548U 1
906 NO.3567 I TITANITE RED I 567U 1
906 NO.3572 I RUBY RED 1 572U 1
906 NO.3587 1 PAJETT RED I [
906 NO.3597 1 SATURNRED I 597U 1
906 NO.4339 1 VIOLAN 1 339U 1
906 NO.4370 1 NOVA VIOLET I 1
906 NO.4994 I AMETHYST VIOLET I 994U 1
906 NO.5240 1 LOTUSBLUE-METALLIC 1 240U 1
906 NO.5341 I AQUAMARIN BLUE I 341U 1
906 NO.5342 I PACIFIC BLUE 1 342U 1
906 NO.5343 1 AVANT-GARDE BLUE I I
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906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906
906

NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.
NO.

5345
5347
5348
5352
5353
5355
5357
5359
5366
5372
5375
5377
5391
5555
5560
5906
5929
5930
5932
5933
5935
5941
5943
5946
5950
5958
6247
6249
6252
6254
6256
6257
6261
6269
6272
6279
6282
6298
6300
6800
6801
6814
6816
6861
6876
6877
6881
6888
6891
7122
7172
7195
7368
7370
7721
7735
7747
7748

JASPER BLUE
CHALCEDONY BLUE
PEARL BLUE
LINARITE BLUE
TEALLITE BLUE
DIAMOND BLUE
LOLITH BLUE
TANSANIT BLUE
AZURITE BLUE
LAZULI1 BLUE
ATOLL BLUE
OCEANBLUE
HORIZON BLUE
ZIRCON BLUE
LABRADOR BLUE
GREY BLUE
NAUTICAL BLUE
SILVER BLUE
LAPIS BLUE
OCEAN BLUE
QUARTZ BLUE
ARAGONITE BLUE
ICE BLUE

TOPAZ BLUE
BENITOITE BLUE
SOURCE BLUE
CHRYSOPAL GREEN
MALACHITE
EDISON GREEN
PINE GREEN
CRYSTAL GREEN
ZIRCON GREEN
WILLOW GREEN
TOURMALINME GREEN
AMAZONITE GREEN
VIVIANITE GREEN
JUNGLE GREEN
LABRADORITE GREEN
PERICLASE GREEN
HELI1ODOR GREEN
MANGROVE GREEN
MINERAL GREEN
ANDRADITE GREEN
SYPRESS GREEN
CYPRESS GREEN
BLUE GREEN
THISTLE GREEN
BERYLL(TEAL BLUE)
ALEXANDRITE GREEN
PEARL GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY
METEOR GREY
FLINT GREY
ANDORITE GREY
ONYX GREY
LUGANO GREY
PEARLITE GREY
COMET GREY

345U
347U
348U
352U
353U

357U
359U
366U
372U
375U
377U
391U

933U
935U
941U
943U
946U
950U
958U
247U
249U

254U
256U
257U

269U
272U
279U
282U
298U
300U
800U
801U
814U
816U

876U

888U
891U

172U
195U
368U
370U
721U

747U
748U
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906 NO.7753 1 TEKTITE GREY
906 NO.7755 1 TENORITE GREY
906 NO.7757 1 CUMULUS GR.
906 NO.8404 MILAN BROWN
906 NO.8432 HAVANA BROWN
906 NO.8441 IMPALA BROWN

906 NO.8473 CHAMPAGNER

906 NO.8475 NUTRIA

906 NO.8480 MANGANESE BROWN

906 NO.8481 BORNITE(BLACKBERRY)
906 NO.8485 ROSEWOOD-COLORED
906 NO.8486 OPAL BROWN

906 NO.8490
906 NO.8494
906 NO.9112
906 NO.9154
906 NO.9170
906 NO.9182
906 NO.9185
906 NO.9189
906 NO.9191
906 NO.9197
906 NO.9199
906 NO.9702
906 NO.9706
906 NO.9723
906 NO.9735
906 NO.9744
906 NO.9760
906 NO.9761
906 NO.9762
906 NO.9768
906 NO.9775
906 NO.9777
906 NO.9792
906 NO.9963
906 NO.9971
906 NO.0S09

STEPPE BROWN - METALLIC
GERMANITE GRAY
CHROMITE BLACK METALLIC
CARBON BLACK
COLOMBITE BLACK
ALMANDINE BLACK
BLACK MELANITE
EMERALD BLACK
COSMOS BLACK
OBSIDIAN BLACK
BLUE-BLACK

SMOKE SILVER
MOONLIGHT SILVER
CABANITE SILVER
ASTRAL SILVER
BRILLIANT SILVER
QUARTZ SILVER
POLAR SILVER
TELLURIUM SILVER
DIAMOND BLACK
SILVER IRIDIUM
SILVER ARROW
PALLADIUM SILVER
INDIUM GREY
GALAXY BLACK
SAPPHIRE BLACK

753U
755U
757U

441U

475U

481U
485U
486U
490U
494U
112U

170U
182U
185U
189U
191U
197U
199U
702U
706U
723U

744U
760U
761U
762U
768U
775U
777U
792U
963U
971U

906
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Item no. Part no.

Footnote
050
050
100
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
908
909
909
909
909
909
909
909
909
909
909
909
909

A 000 986 31 50

- Footnote -

Mode : Paint/Operating fluids
Assortment class : Car

Group : 11 - SPRAY CANS

- Parts list -

Designation/description

Description

PAINT SPRAY,METALLIC DETACHABLE PLASTIC PARTS 2 X 150 ML

Quantity
099099

Version

WHITH TRANSPORT,STORAGE AND PROCESSING OBSERVE REGULATIONS FOR TRANSPORT OF HAZARDOUS GOODS AND/OR REGULATIONS FOR

HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES

WHEN ORDERING,ADDITIONALLY STATE COLOR NUMBER:

ATTENTION: COLORS FOR THIS FOOTNOTE ARE NO LONGER OFFERED

ES2 I COL NAME I CODE 1
—————————— et et e L L L EEL Lt EL e LT |
NO.1611 I SINA BEIGE | 1
NO.1631 I SAFARI BEIGE I I
NO.3470 1 BEECH RED 1 1
NO.3523 1 AVANT-GARDE RED | |
NO.3526 1 CORSAIR RED | 1
NO.3533 I IMPERIAL RED I I
NO.4343 1 VIOLAN 1 I
NO.5203 I AVANT-GARDE-BLUE | |
NO.5206 I PEARL BLUE | 1
NO.5208 I AQUAMARIN BLUE 1 1
NO.6212 1 TAXUS GREEN 1 I
NO.6304 1 MALACHITE | 1
NO.6308 1 BERYLL (TEAL BLUE) 1 |
NO.6312 1 VIVANITE GREEN 1 1
NO.8414 I DULL BROWN 1 1
NO.8464 1 ROSEWOOD-COLORED | |
ES2 1 COL NAME 1 CODE 1
—————————— R it e L L L e L B e LT |

NO.1454 KALAHARI BEIGE

1

1

I TARTAN RED

I RUBY RED
NO.3521 I NAVARRA RED

1

1

|

1

PAPRIKA-RED
BENGAL RED
CORUNDUM RED

DARK OXIDE RED

ALMAND INE-RED
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909 NO.5205
909 NO.5214
909 NO.5218
909 NO.5224
909 NO.5251

SODALITE BLUE
MIDNIGHT BLUE
AZURITE BLUE
BLUE QUARTZ

FLANDERS BLUE

909 NO.5253 CORAL BLUE
909 NO.5267 TUNDRA BLUE
909 NO.5301 ANDOR BLUE
909 NO.5309 R10 BLUE

909 NO.5944 FRIGATE BLUE
909 NO.6211 KIWl GREEN
909 NO.6250 LAGO

909 NO.6301
909 NO.6303
909 NO.6306
909 NO.6318
909 NO.6332
909 NO.6856
909 NO.6864
909 NO.7166
909 NO.7174

ORIENT GREEN
AUGITE GREEN
DRAGONFLY GREEN
CACTUS GREEN

OLD TURQUOISE
TROPICAL GREEN
AVANT-GARDE GREEN
VIOLET GREY
ANTHRACITE GREY

909 NO.7175 DULL GREY
909 NO.7176 SHELL GREY
909 NO.7177 CLOUD GREY
909 NO.7181 ATLAS GREY
909 NO.7201 MARBLE-GREY
909 NO.7202 AGATE GREY
909 NO.7204 LAUTITE GREY
909 NO.7209 ONYX GREY
909 NO.7221 SIENNA GREY
909 NO.7229 LAVA GREY
909 NO.7700 ALTO GREY
909 NO.7738 SATO GREY
909 NO.8477 CHINCHILLA
909 NO.8482 CARMINE BROWN
909 NO.9120 DULL BLACK

909 NO.9122
909 NO.9178
909 NO.9198
909 NO.9714
909 NO.9720

EMERALD BLACK
OBSIDIAN BLACK
BLUE-BLACK
BRILLIANT SILVER
SMOKE SILVER

909
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Item no. Part no. Designation/description
A 000 986 29 50 PAINT SPRAY,NON-METALLIC DETACHABLE PLASTIC PARTS 150 ML

Footnote Description

050 WHITH TRANSPORT,STORAGE AND PROCESSING OBSERVE REGULATIONS FOR

050 HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES

100 WHEN ORDERING,ADDITIONALLY STATE COLOR NUMBER:

904

904 ATTENTION: COLORS FOR THIS FOOTNOTE ARE NO LONGER OFFERED

904 ES2 I COL NAME I CODE 1

904  ——mmm—m——- e | [

904 NO.3442 1 BENGAL RED I 1

904

910

910 ES2 I COL NAME I CODE 1

910  —————————- - ———————— - 1

910 NO.1658 1 LIGHT IVORY I [

910 NO.7129 I GALANITE GRAY, SEMI-GLOSS [ 1

910 NO.7167 I MATT DEEP GREY 1 [

910 NO.7387 1 CHAMOIS GRAY I [

910

- Footnote -

Mode : Paint/Operating fluids
Assortment class : Car

Group : 11 - SPRAY CANS

- Parts list -

Quantity
099099

Version

TRANSPORT OF HAZARDOUS GOODS AND/OR REGULATIONS FOR
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